Bus

Bus 37c Turi bussijaam- Vohma - Villevere - Turi Go to website

Direction Route schedule
Tehnika — Villevere Tehnika — Villevere
26 stops Monday 16:00
Open route schedule

Tuesday 16:00
Tehnika

Wednesday 16:00
Ujula

Thursday 16:00
Vaike-Parnu

Friday 16:00
Turi keskvaljak
Tari bussijaam Saturday 16:10
Parna Sunday 16:10
Linnu

Route info
Sarevere Direction: Tehnika
Taikse tee Stops: 26

Trip Duration: 0 hour 59 min
Piibu

Palde
Raukla tee
Véljaotsa
Oisu
Retla
Pitimiku
Rulli tee
Reimanni d
i
Kabala
@ OpenStreetMap contributors
Laeva
37c — Tiiri bussijaam- Véhma - Villevere - Tl BusMaps

Arkma

Sagevere


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-37c-2519541800-2186352050
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-37c-2519541800-2186352050
https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-37c-2519541800-2186352050

Vohma

VVohma kool

Kahala

Ollepa tee

Villevere



Direction
Villevere — TUri bussijaam

23 stops

Open route schedule

Villevere

Ollepa

Ollepa tee

Kahala

VVohma kool

Vohma

Sagevere

Arkma

Laeva

Kabala

Reimanni

Rulli tee

Pitimiku

Retla

Oisu

Vaéljaotsa

Raukla tee

Piibu

Taikse tee

Sarevere

Linnu

Parna

Tari bussijaam

Route schedule
Villevere — Turi bussijaam

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Direction: Villevere
Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 1 hour 0 min

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00

17:00


https://busmaps.com/en/estonia/public_transit-line-37c-2519541800-2186352050

37c Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tueri

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-07-02

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



